

PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 50580684

Data publicarii	13.10.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.671,20 RON - 1.671,20 RON

Descriere: LAVETE USCATE 5 SET -4*2.52=10.08 MOP 200 GR-16*3.5=56.00 COZI LEMN +FILET=50*1.68=84.00 SACI MENAJ 35/ 50 SET=2*2.9=5.80 LAVETE UMEDE 3 SET=2*2.52=5.04 ASEVI DEZINCRISTANT=10*7.20=72.00 DETERGENT ARIEL 10KG=1*78.00=78.00 SACI MENAJ 60L=25*3.00=75.00 DETERGENT PARDOSELI CLORET 1L=12*4.08=48.96 BREF 750ML=12*5.40=64.80 PRONTO SPRAY=5*9.6=48.00 AJAX GEAM 500ML=12*4.8=57.60 SANO FORTE 500ML=2*9.6=19.20 MATURA PVX=34*4.20=142.80 FARAS =34*2.52=85.68 MOP DIFERITE CULORI=34*9.00=306.00 DETERGENT VASE 1L CLORET=12*4=48.00 FINISH TABLETE 100 SET=4*54.62=218.48 ASEVI 1L=20*9.6=192.00 LAVETE MICROFIBRA =16*3.36=53.76
